2016-V1.0-1130
Specifications
AC-DC Switching Mode Power Supply
NK-150 Series, 150W
2016PAIRUI ELECTRONICS
Tel: 86 (514) 8279 1592
Fax: 86 (514) 8769 3159
No. 545 Museum Road

Electrical
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Part Number
Nominal
Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Ripple
(Typ.)
Efficiency
(Typ.)
Certificate
NK150-5 100-240VAC 5V 22A 120mV 85% CE
NK150-12 100-240VAC 12V 12.5A 120mV 86% CE
NK150-15 100-240VAC 15V 10A 120mV 87% CE
NK150-24 100-240VAC 24V 6.5A 120mV 88% CE
NK150-36 100-240VAC 36V 4.3A 200mV 89% CE
NK150-48 100-240VAC 48V 3.3A 200mV 90% CE
Updated 2016-V1.0-1130
NOTE:
1. The ripple values are measured at 20MHz of bandwidth by using a 12'' twisted pair-wire termin-
ated with 0.1uF & 47uF parallel capacitor under ambient temperature 25℃ at rated input voltage and